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6. List of Agencies, Tribes, and Persons Consulted

Technical Advisory Committee
= FAA:

- ACE -Todd Madison (todd.madison@faa.gov)

- ACE - Mark Schenkelberg (mark.schenkelberg@faa.gov)

- St. Louis Lambert International Airport ATCT — James McGhee (james.m.mcghee@faa.gov)
- TRACON T75 - Tom Tierney (tom.tierney@faa.gov)

- Runway Safety — Tom Frakes (tom.frakes@faa.gov)

- St. Louis Lambert International Airport ATCT — Ryan Vogt (ryan.vogt@faa.gov)

= Passenger Airlines:

- Southwest Airlines — Michael Vasseur (michael.vasseur@wnco.com)

- Cape Air — Keesha Colbert (kcolbert@capeair.com)

- Delta Airlines — Tricia Patton (tricia.a.patton@delta.com)

- United Airlines — Sahiri Villanueva, General Station Manager (sahiri.villanueva@united.com)
- American Airlines — Kwame Atuanor, Station Manager (kwame.atuanor@aa.com)

= (Cargo Airlines:

- FedEx — Terrance Leggett, Station Manager (tlleggett@fedex.com)
- UPS - Felicia McGee, Station Manager (fmcgee@ups.com)

=  Ground Services:

- ATS - Mike Hoffman, Manager (mhoffman@atsstl.com)
- Majestic Terminal Services — Jamie Bolton (jbolton@primeflight.com)

=  General Aviation:

- Signature Flight Support — Doug Drescher (doug.drescher@signatureflight.com)
- Enterprise — Matthew Clark, Pilot (matthew.t.clark@ehi.com)
- Jet Linx — Tyler Tussey, Manager (tyler.tussey@jetlinx.com)

=  Rental Cars:

- Enterprise — Terrance Latimore (terrance.latimore@ehi.com)
- Hertz - Jack Fillner, Manager (jfillner@hertz.com)

= Boeing:

- Properties — Marc Poulin, Manager (marc.a.poulin@boeing.com)

= Missouri Department of Transportation:

- Planning - Shaun E. Tooley (shaun.tooley@modot.mo.gov)

= St Louis County:

- Aviation - John Bales, Director of Aviation (jbales@stlouisco.com)
- Highway — Stephanie Voss, Area Engineer (svoss@stlouisco.com)
- Air Quality — Aaron Cadman (acadman@stlouiscountymo.gov)

= Mayors of Adjacent Cities:

Woodson Terrace — Mayor Lawrence Besmer (lbesmer@woodsonterrace.net)

- Bridgeton — Mayor Terry Briggs (mayor@bridgetonmo.com)

Woodson Terrace — Douglas Zaiz, City Administrator (dzaiz@woodsonterrace.net)
St. John - City Manager Robert Connell (rconnell@cityofstjohn.org)
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= Bi-state Development:

- Taulby Roach, President and Chief Executive Officer (CEO) (troach@bistatedev.org)

= East West Gateway Coordinating Council:

Marcie Meystrik, Director of Transportation Planning (marcie.meystrik@ewgateway.org)

= St. Louis Regional Business Council:

Kathy Osborn, Executive Director (kosborn@stlrbc.org)

= St. Louis Regional Growth Association:

- Jamie Sauerburger (jsauerburger@stlregionalchamber.com) (undeliverable)

= St. Louis Economic Development Partnership:

Rodney Crim, President and CEO (rcrim@stlpartnership.com)
= City of St. Louis:

- Boyd Jared (boydja@stlouis-mo.gov)
- Nancy Cross (crossn@stlouis-mo.gov)

= Greater St. Louis Inc.:

- Jason Hall (jason@greaterstlinc.com)

Additional Contacts:
= Mayor of Berkeley:
- Babatunde Deinbo (bdeinbo@ci.berkeley.mo.us)

= Mayor of Kinloch:

- Evelyn Carter (evelyn.carter@kinlochmo.org)

= Mayor of Hazelwood:

- Matthew G. Robinson (mgrobinson@hazelwoodmo.org)

= City of Bridgeton:

- Karen Robinson (krobinson@bridgetonmo.com)

= (City of Berkeley:

- Nathan Mai-Lombardo (nathan@ci.berkeley.mo.us)

= (City of Florissant:

- Patrick Mulcahy (pmulcahy@florissantmo.com)

= Florissant Valley Historical Society:

- Joe McDavid (florissantvalleyhs@gmail.com)

= Historic Florissant, Inc.:

- Gina Seibe (historicflo@aol.com)

= St. Louis County Landmarks:

- Esley Hamilton (EHamilton@stlouisco.com)

= GolJet Airlines:

- Terry Basham (terry.basham@agojetairlines.com)
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=  Amazon:

- Will Kim (wskim@amazon.com)

=  Swissport:

- Jason Schmitz (jason.schmitz@swissport.com)

= U.S. Army Corps of Engineers at SLAPS:

- Philip Moser (phillip.L.Lmoser@usace.army.mil)
= MoDNR:

- Hannah Humphrey (hannah.humphrey@dnr.mo.gov)
= EPA:

- Joe Summerlin (summerlin.joe@epa.gov)
= USFWS:

- Andy Roberts (andy_roberts@fws.gov)
= Missouri SHPO:

- Amy Rubingh (Amy.Rubingh@dnr.mo.gov)
» ACHP:

- Rachael Mangum (rmangum@achp.gov)

= Department of Interior

- Courtney Hoover (courtney_hoover@ios.doi.gov)

Tribal Contacts:

=  Mr. Bobby Komardley, Chairman
Apache Tribe of Oklahoma
P.0.Box 1330
Anadarko, OK 73005

= Mr. Paul Barton, THPO
Eastern Shawnee Tribe of Oklahoma
12705 South 705 Road
Wyandotte, OK 74370

= Ms. Amy Scott
Cultural Preservation Department
lowa Tribe of Oklahoma
335588 E 750 Road
Perkins, OK 74059

= Mes. Crystal Douglas, THPO
Kaw Nation
P.0.Box 50
Kaw City, OK 74641

= Ms. Nellie Cadue Director, Land Department
Kickapoo Tribe in Kansas
1107 Goldfinch Rd
Horton, KS 66439

= Ms. Diane Hunter, THPO
Miami Tribe of Oklahoma
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P.0. Box 1326
Miami, OK 74355

= Mr. Thomas Parker, THPO
Omaha Tribe of Nebraska
P.O. Box 368
Macy, NE 68039

= Dr. Andrea Hunter, THPO
Osage Nation
627 Grandview Avenue
Pawhuska, OK 74056

= Mr. Craig Harper, Chief
Peoria Tribe of Indians of Oklahoma
P.O. Box 1527
Miami, OK 74355

* Mr. Shannon Wright, THPO
Ponca Tribe of Nebraska
P.O. Box 288
Niobrara NE 68760

= Mr. Everett Bandy, THPO
Quapaw Tribe of Indians
P.0. Box 765
Quapaw, OK 74363-0765

= Mr. William Tarrant, THPO
Seneca-Cayuga Nation
P.0. Box 453220
Grove, OK 74345
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